DC
PMC-352-D
Features Summary
Ease of use
• Easy installation with DIN Rail mounting, no tools required
•  Simple commissioning and low-deployment cost with Solid Core & Split
Core Hall Effect Sensors and optional wireless IoT communication

< 2W
±4V (Bi-directional Current Measurement)
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
PMC-352-D DIN-Rail DC Energy Meter
1xDC Voltage & 3xDC Current Inputs
from external Hall Effect Current Sensor
@ ±4VDC Output, 4xNTC Inputs,
3xDI, 1xRS-485 and Modbus RTU
A
240VDC (100V to 400VDC)2
Basic
Function
Input Voltage
I/O
E English
A 3xDI @ 240VDC
Power Supply N Self-powered from Internal Voltage Inputs
Residual
Current
N
R~
None
1xIresidual Input, External Hall-Effect
Current Sensor @ ±5V Secondary
NoneCommunications N
PMC-352-D-A2NANNE (Standard Model)
Language
PMC-352-D A 2 N A N N E
Yo
u
r
Lo
ca
l R
ep
re
se
n
ta
ti
ve
V.
0
0
  1
9.
0
4
.2
0
24
Accessories
Hall Effect Solid Core Current Sensor
Specification/Description Aperture Accuracy
Aperture Accuracy
Part Number
PMC-DCT-50mA-5V-B 182x38mm ±1.0% f.s.50mA (Max. 60mA) DC Input, ±5VDC Output Signal, Bi-directional Current Measurement
Ø20±0.5mm ±1.0% f.s.10mA (Max. 12mA) DC Input, ±5VDC Output Signal, Bi-directional Current MeasurementPMC-DCT-10mA-5V-A
PMC-DCT-B-100A-4V-A 20x10mm ±1.0% f.s.Max. 100A DC Input, ±4VDC Output Signal, Bi-directional Current Measurement
1)  Please refer to Cable Length for details and contact the factory in advance for special requirements.
2) The Hall Effect Current Sensors shall be powered by PMC-352-D through the Current Sensor Adaptor, no need for external power supply.
3) The PMC-BCC-352D-4 Adaptor must be selected when Residual Input is equipped.
* We also offer NTC Sensor option with an insulated metal protective sleeve and a choice of 1.5m or 3m cable. Please contact us for any specific requirements.
~ We also offer an NTC Sensor option with Ø10mm ring connector and 2m cable. Please contact us for any specific requirements.
Specification/Description Cable LengthPart Number
Current Sensor Adaptor
0.5m
0.5m
PMC-BCC-352D-4 3xSub Meter and 1xIresidual Current Sensors can be connected through one Adaptor
PMC-BCC-352D-3 3xSub Meter Current Sensors can be connected through one Adaptor
Email:         sales@cet-global.com
Website:    www.cet-global.com